Monday - Friday

Route Number

West Wemyss High Street
Coaltown of Wemyss

East Wemyss Michael Place
East Wemyss Rosie Hall
Buckhaven Eagle Road
Methilhill Chemiss Road
Methil Poplar Road
Methil Oakvale Road
Aberhill bus depot

Leven bus station

Route Number

Leven bus station

Aberhill bus depot

Methil Oakvale Road
Methil Poplar Road
Methilhill Chemiss Road
Buckhaven Eagle Road
East Wemyss Rosie Hall
East Wemyss Michael Place
Coaltown of Wemyss
West Wemyss Main Street

L3
09:08
09:12
09:15
09:22
09:26
09:30
09:33
09:35
09:38
09:41

L3
09:43
09:46
09:49
09:51
09:54
09:58
10:01
10:07
10:10
10:14

L3
10:08
10:12
10:15
10:22
10:26
10:30
10:33
10:35
10:38
10:41

L3
10:43
10:46
10:49
10:51
10:54
10:58
11:01
11:07
11:10
11:14

L3
11:08
11:12
11:15
11:22
11:26
11:30
11:33
11:35
11:38
11:41

L3
11:43
11:46
11:49
11:51
11:54
11:58
12:01
12:07
12:10
12:14

L3
12:08
12:12
12:15
12:22
12:26
12:30
12:33
12:35
12:38
12:41

L3
12:43
12:46
12:49
12:51
12:54
12:58
13:01
13:07
13:10
13:14

L3
13:08
13:12
13:15
13:22
13:26
13:30
12:33
13:35
13:38
13:41

L3
13:43
13:46
13:49
13:51
13:54
13:58
14:01
1407
14:10
14:14

L3
14:08
14:12
14:15
14:22
14:26
14:30
14:33
14:35
14:38
14:41

L3
14:43
14:46
14:49
14:51
14:54
14:58
15:01
15:07
15:10
15:14



